
Name of the Corporate 
Debtor

Vadali Infotech 
Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation 30.06.2021

List of stakeholders as on 28-12-2021
List of unSecured Financial Creditors Amount in Rs.

S.No Name of Creditor
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
Claim 

admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 
Guarantee

% of share 
in total 

amount of 
claims 

admitted

Amount of 
Contingent 

Claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
Claim 

rejected

Amount of 
Claim under 
verification

Remarks

1
ZICOM ELECTRONICS 
SECURITY SYSTEM 
LTD. 26-Mar-19 4,61,22,414     -             -            -             100% -               -             -             4,61,22,414       

4,61,22,414    4,61,22,414     

Annexure-2

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted


